
Department of Aerospace Engineering
Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur

Enquiry No :    AE/2012/01
Enquiry Date : 25/04/2012
Closing Date:  14/05/2012

Sealed quotations are invited for the Sony Viao laptop computer model number 
VPCSA35GG/T. Last date for submission of requested quotations is 14/05/2012. Send the 
quotations to the address mentioned below.

C. Venkatesan
Professor, 
Department of Aerospace Engineering,
IIT Kanpur, Kanpur - 208016


